



2022:CHC-AS:62865

08.05.2026
rc/ct.no.15
Item No.231

WPA No. 31145 of 2008
Sreekanta Barman
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

None appears for the parties. No accommodation is sought.

Let this matter appear under the same heading in the monthly list of June, 2026.

(Suvra Ghosh,J)